
 
Burnham Equipment can only be ordered online at www.conversionprogram.net

Equipment order form on reverse. Customer acknowledges that Licensed Plumber is fully responsible to Customer for the installation and sizing of the heating equipment and that National Grid makes no 
warranties, guaranties or representations with regard to Licensed Plumber’s installation. All offers are subject to terms and conditions and are subject to withdrawal by National Grid at any time. Offers 
for New York City customers only who reside in National Grid territory (Brooklyn, Queens, Staten Island) where National Grid service is available. Rockaway Peninsula is part of the Long Island territory.

New York Eligible Residential Heating Equipment and Pricing Offer effective:
Aug 1 - Dec 31, 2012

Offers for Brooklyn, Queens/Staten Island only

202NIL-GEI2
203NIL-GEI2
204NIL-GEI2
205NIL-GEI2
206NIL-GEI2
207NIL-GEI2
208NIL-GEI2

Standard Forced 
Hot Water Series 2
Electronic Ignition

BURNHAM High 
Efficiency BOILERS

37,500
62,000
96,000

130,000
164,000
198,000
232,000

82.3%
82.6%
82.3%
82.0%
81.7%
81.4%
81.2%

$ 575.00
$ 710.00
$ 760.00
$ 890.00
$1,045.00
$1,120.00
$1,225.00

$1,344.11
$1,505.43
$1,615.96
$1,817.78
$2,093.06
$2,358.03
$2,585.94

$119.29
$133.61
$143.42
$161.33
$185.76
$209.28
$229.50

Model #		                                Input       AFUE
BURNHAM 
Standard BOILERS

Customer 
Equipment 

Rebate  
(Gift Card)

Equipment 
Price

8.875%
tax

EE
Rebates

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

AUD1A40A9241A
AUD1A60A9241A
AUD1B80A9241A
AUD1B100A9361A
AUD1D120A9601A

AUC1B040A9241A
AUC1B060A9361A
AUC1B080A9421A
AUC1C100A9481A
AUC1D120A9601A

AUH2B060A9V3VA
AUH2B080A9V3VA
AUH2C100A9V4VA
AUH2D120A9V5VA

Standard Efficiency 
Forced Warm Air

High Efficiency 
Forced Warm Air 

High Efficiency Forced 
Warm Air with ECM

AMERICAN STANDARD 
EQUIPMENT

40,000
60,000
80,000

100,000
120,000

40,000
60,000
80,000

100,000
120,000

60,000
80,000

100,000
120,000

80.0%
80.0%
80.0%
80.0%
80.0%

92.0%
92.0%
92.0%
92.0%
92.0%

96.0%
96.0%
96.0%
96.0%

$ 360.38
$ 387.60
$ 413.73
$ 430.06
$ 472.52

$ 619.50
$ 644.54
$ 656.52
$ 744.71
$ 857.94

$1,206.34
$1,273.84
$1,479.61
$1,576.51
 

$ 331.00
$ 356.00
$ 380.00
$ 395.00
$ 434.00

$ 569.00
$ 592.00
$ 603.00
$ 684.00
$ 788.00

$1,108.00
$1,170.00
$1,359.00
$1,448.00
 

$ 29.38
$ 31.60
$ 33.73
$ 35.06
$ 38.52

$ 50.50
$ 52.54
$ 53.52
$ 60.71
$ 69.94

$ 98.34
$103.84
$120.61
$128.51

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

$ 200
$ 200
$ 200
$ 200
$ 200

$ 600
$ 600
$ 600
$ 600

Carlin EZ
Midco EC200

CONVERSION BURNERS
$ 493.41
$ 592.32

$ 453.19
$ 544.04

$ 40.22
$ 48.28

SIN4LNI-LE2
SIN5LNI-LE2
SIN6LNI-LE2
SIN7LNI-LE2
SIN8LNI-LE2

PVG3NI-GS
PVG4NI-GS
PVG5NI-GS
PVG6NI-GS
PVG7NI-GS

ESC3NI-GS
ESC4NI-GS
ESC5NI-GS
ESC6NI-GS
ESC7NI-GS

FCM070N-S
FCM090N-S
FCM120N-S

KIN4LNI-LE2
KIN5LNI-LE2
KIN6LNI-LE2
KIN7LNI-LE2
KIN8LNI-LE2

IN3PVNI-M2
IN4PVNI-M2
IN5PVNI-M2
IN6PVNI-M2

ALP080F-2G02
ALP105F-2G02
ALP150F-2G02
ALP210F-2G02

CHG 150N-S
CHG 225N-S

ES23NI-G
ES24NI-G
ES25ANI-G
ES26ANI-G
ES27ANI-G
ES28ANI-G

Forced Hot Water HE 
Sealed Combustion

Forced Hot Water HE 
Cast Aluminum 
Condensing Wall Hung

Steam HE Natural 
Draft Electronic Ignition

Steam HE Induced 
Draft/Power Vent

Alpine Forced Hot Water
HE Stainless Steel 
Condensing 

CHG Forced Hot Water Cast
Aluminum Condensing

Forced Hot Water 
HE Natural Draft

70,000
105,000
140,000
175,000
 210,000

70,000
105,000
140,000
175,000
 210,000

70,000
90,000

120,000

105,000
140,000
175,000
210,000
245,000

62,000
105,000
140,000
175,000

80,000
105,000
150,000
210,000

150,000
225,000

70,000
105,000
140,000
175,000
210,000
245,000

85.5%
85.4%
85.3%
85.2%
85.0%

85.5%
85.4%
85.3%
85.2%
85.0%

95.4%
94.5%
95.2%

82.0%
82.0%
82.1%
82.1%
82.2%

83.2%
82.2%
82.2%
82.2%

96.0%
96.0%
96.0%
96.0%

93.1%
94.2%

85.0%
85.0%
85.0%
85.0%
85.0%
85.0%

$ 640.00
$ 635.00
$ 690.00
$ 800.00
$ 820.00

$ 695.00
$ 685.00
$ 745.00
$ 805.00
$ 825.00

$ 655.00
$ 745.00
$ 705.00

$ 750.00
$ 880.00
$ 985.00
$1,100.00
$1,155.00

$ 455.00
$ 525.00
$ 615.00
$ 690.00

$ 445.00
$ 540.00
$ 585.00
$ 665.00

$ 675.00
$ 920.00

$ 460.00
$ 495.00
$ 565.00
$ 680.00
$ 770.00
$ 765.00

$1,627.63
$1,737.46
$1,942.71
$2,215.93
$2,480.22

$1,820.88
$1,932.25
$2,142.69
$2,422.83
$2,694.77

$2,420.50
$2,567.76
$2,626.92

$1,844.19
$2,117.19
$2,388.93
$2,632.93
$2,892.07

$1,743.94
$2,013.16
$2,354.26
$2,646.17

$2,594.35
$2,864.33
$3,313.16
$3,718.47

$2,294.69
$3,497.49

$1,577.64
$1,728.65
$1,934.98
$2,209.65
$2,476.12
$2,705.02

$144.45
$154.20
$172.42
$196.66
$220.12

$161.60
$171.49
$190.16
$215.03
$239.16

$214.82
$227.89
$233.14

$163.67
$187.90
$212.02
$233.67
$256.67

$154.78
$178.67
$208.94
$234.85

$230.25
$254.21
$294.04
$330.01

$203.65
$310.40

$140.02
$153.42
$171.73
$196.11
$219.76
$240.07

$ 500
$ 500
$  500
$ 500
$ 500

$ 500
$ 500
$  500
$ 500
$ 500

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$ 500
$ 500
$ 500
$ 500
$ 500

$ 500
$ 500
$ 500
$ 500

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$1,000
$1,000

$ 500
$ 500
$ 500
$ 500
$ 500
$ 500

ALP080W-2G02
ALP105W-2G02
ALP150W-2G02
ALP210W-2G02

Energy Efficiency Heating Rebates are available on a strictly limited basis until program funding has been depleted. Rebate offers are subject  
to change without notice and the program may be terminated due to funding constraints at any time.  

Forced Hot Water HE 
Power Vented

Equip Price 
8.875% Tax 

included

$1,463.40
$1,639.04
$1,759.38
$1,979.11
$2,278.82
$2,567.31
$2,815.45

$1,772.08
$1,891.66
$2,115.13
$2,412.59
$2,700.34

$1,982.48
$2,103.74
$2,332.85
$2,637.86
$2,933.93

$2,635.32
$2,795.65
$2,860.06

$2,007.86
$2,305.09
$2,600.95
$2,866.61
$3,148.74

$1,898.72
$2,191.83
$2,563.20
$2,881.02

$2,824.60
$3,118.54
$3,607.20
$4,048.48

$2,498.34
$3,807.89

$1,717.66
$1,882.06
$2,106.71
$2,405.76
$2,695.88
$2,945.09

 N/A
 N/A
 N/A
 N/A
 N/A

 N/A
 N/A
 N/A
 N/A
 N/A

 N/A
 N/A
 N/A
 N/A
 

 N/A
 N/A



New York Residential Heating Equipment Order Form

OWNER INFORMATION (Please review equipment ordering requirements in this brochure)

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
OWNER NAME 					     NATIONAL GIRD ACCOUNT NUMBER (if applicable)

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
OWNER ADDRESS 						      CITY 				    STATE 		  ZIP CODE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
INSTALLATION ADDRESS 					     CITY 				    STATE 		  ZIP CODE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PHONE 							       FAX 				    E-MAIL

TOTAL CONVERSION COST: $________________________       NATIONAL GRID EMPLOYEE   RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY HOME   MULTI UNIT DWELLING
Owner acknowledges that National Grid is providing heating equipment for owner to convert to natural gas heat. If owner fails to have equipment installed by a licensed plumber within 14 days of delivery, owner 
and plumber shall be liable for cost of equipment. Equipment offer is available to homeowners who do not currently heat with gas where National Grid service is available. State and local taxes are applicable.  

LICENSED PLUMBER INFORMATION

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
COMPANY NAME 						      CONTACT NAME

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ADDRESS							       LICENSE NUMBER

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
CITY 				    STATE 			   ZIP CODE				    PLANNED INSTALL DATE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TELEPHONE 						      FAX 				    E-MAIL

NEW HEATING EQUIPMENT INFORMATION 

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
EQUIPMENT MAKE  (FURNACE/CONVERSION BURNER)					     MODEL		  BTU INPUT

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
EQUIPMENT MAKE  (FURNACE/CONVERSION BURNER)					     MODEL		  BTU INPUT

Please attach a bank check, certified check or money order, (no personal checks please).  AMOUNT: $_______________________

*Licensed Plumber accepts full responsibility for selected equipment specification and collection of upcharge from the customer to be paid to the distributor. Licensed Plumber will pay a re-stocking fee for any 
equipment that needs to be re-ordered/re-shipped due to incorrectly specified equipment. Licensed Plumber also accepts responsibility for the coordination of delivery of sold equipment with National Grid 
designated distributor. Licensed Plumber acknowledges that the selected equipment is being provided by National Grid to the customer listed on this form. Licensed Plumber also agrees to support the manu-
facturer’s warranty for specified equipment for a period of one year from the date of installation. By signing this document, Licensed Plumber agrees to comply with National Grid equipment ordering guidelines.

EXISTING GAS SERVICE INFORMATION 
DOES THE EXISTING GAS SERVICE REQUIRE A METER RELOCATION?     YES         DOES THE EXISTING GAS SERVICE NEED TO BE UPGRADED?    YES	

IS AN ADDITIONAL METER REQUIRED?    YES    If yes, please supply gas billing information below:

GAS BILLING ACCOUNT INFORMATION

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NAME ON ACCOUNT: (IF DIFFERENT FROM ABOVE) 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MAILING ADDRESS						      CITY				    STATE		  ZIP CODE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HOME PHONE				    BUSINESS PHONE				    OTHER

(CHECK ONE)  ARE YOU THE:	   TENANT        OWNER         Please Note: Your National Grid Account will be set up based on the information provided above.

CUSTOMER  SIGNATURE*_______________________________________________________________________________   DATE_______________________________________________

LICENSED PLUMBER SIGNATURE*________________________________________________________________________  DATE_______________________________________________

PAYMENT METHOD

 Check enclosed

Please mail form  
and check to: 
National Grid
Sales Fulfillment
8424 Ditmas Ave, Bldg 
29, 1st Fl.
Brooklyn, NY 11236

FORM MUST BE COMPLETED 
ENTIRELY TO BE PROCESSED

Fax to: Brooklyn & Queens: 718.270.5837 
Staten Island: 718.982.8497

*Conversion Customers – Starting January 1, 2012, conversion customers installing qualifying heating equipment, indirect water heaters, thermostats, boiler reset controls and duct 
sealing/insulation are REQUIRED to apply for rebate reservation number and complete a separate rebate application. Customer rebate applications with required documents MUST 
be postmarked within 60 days of rebate reservation request. Energy Efficiency “Instant Rebates” will no longer be offered under National Grid Discounted Heating Equipment 
program. National Grid Energy Efficiency Heating programs have limited funding and may be terminated at any time or when funds have been depleted. National Grid Energy Efficiency 
Rebate applications are located on www.powerofaction.com/efficiency.

Offer effective:
Aug 1 - Dec 31, 2012

Customers must now first reserve a rebate (online at www.powerofaction.com/efficiency) when ordering High Efficiency equipment.
And within 60 days of reservation, the enclosed Rebate Form must be submitted with all required documents. See rebate form for details.

This form is to be used for ordering Furnaces and Conversion Burners only.  
All Burnham boilers need to be ordered through the online system located at www.conversionprogram.net.

                   EE5116 (7/12) NYC


