Offer effective: Aug 1 - Dec 31, 2012

## nationalgrid

Burnham Equipment can only be ordered online at www.conversionprogram.net

Offers for Brooklyn, Queens/Staten I: BURNHAM STANDARD BOILERS	Model #	Input	AFUE	Equipment Price	8.875% tax	Equip Price 8.875% Tax included	Customer Equipment Rebate (Gift Card)	EE Rebates
Standard Forced Hot Water Series 2 Electronic Ignition	202NIL-GEI2 203NIL-GEI2 204NIL-GEI2 205NIL-GEI2 206NIL-GEI2 207NIL-GEI2 208NIL-GEI2	37,500 62,000 96,000 130,000 164,000 198,000 232,000	82.3% 82.6% 82.3% 82.0% 81.7% 81.4% 81.2%	\$1,344.11 \$1,505.43 \$1,615.96 \$1,817.78 \$2,093.06 \$2,358.03 \$2,585.94	\$119.29 \$133.61 \$143.42 \$161.33 \$185.76 \$209.28 \$229.50	\$1,463.40 \$1,639.04 \$1,759.38 \$1,979.11 \$2,278.82 \$2,567.31 \$2,815.45	\$ 575.00 \$ 710.00 \$ 760.00 \$ 890.00 \$1,045.00 \$1,120.00 \$1,225.00	\$
BURNHAM HIGH EFFICIENCY BOILERS								
Forced Hot Water HE Power Vented	PVG3NI-GS PVG4NI-GS PVG5NI-GS PVG6NI-GS PVG7NI-GS	70,000 105,000 140,000 175,000 210,000	85.5% 85.4% 85.3% 85.2% 85.0%	\$1,627.63 \$1,737.46 \$1,942.71 \$2,215.93 \$2,480.22	\$144.45 \$154.20 \$172.42 \$196.66 \$220.12	\$1,772.08 \$1,891.66 \$2,115.13 \$2,412.59 \$2,700.34	\$ 640.00 \$ 635.00 \$ 690.00 \$ 800.00 \$ 820.00	\$ 500 \$ 500 \$ 500 \$ 500 \$ 500
Forced Hot Water HE Sealed Combustion	ESC3NI-GS ESC4NI-GS ESC5NI-GS ESC6NI-GS ESC7NI-GS	70,000 105,000 140,000 175,000 210,000	85.5% 85.4% 85.3% 85.2% 85.0%	\$1,820.88 \$1,932.25 \$2,142.69 \$2,422.83 \$2,694.77	\$161.60 \$171.49 \$190.16 \$215.03 \$239.16	\$1,982.48 \$2,103.74 \$2,332.85 \$2,637.86 \$2,933.93	\$ 695.00 \$ 685.00 \$ 745.00 \$ 805.00 \$ 825.00	\$ 500 \$ 500 \$ 500 \$ 500 \$ 500
Forced Hot Water HE Cast Aluminum Condensing Wall Hung	FCM070N-S FCM090N-S FCM120N-S	70,000 90,000 120,000	95.4% 94.5% 95.2%	\$2,420.50 \$2,567.76 \$2,626.92	\$214.82 \$227.89 \$233.14	\$2,635.32 \$2,795.65 \$2,860.06	\$ 655.00 \$ 745.00 \$ 705.00	\$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000
Steam HE Natural Draft Electronic Ignition	KIN4LNI-LE2 SIN4LNI-LE2 KIN5LNI-LE2 SIN5LNI-LE2 KIN6LNI-LE2 SIN6LNI-LE2 KIN7LNI-LE2 SIN7LNI-LE2 KIN8LNI-LE2 SIN8LNI-LE2	105,000 140,000 175,000 210,000 245,000	82.0% 82.0% 82.1% 82.1% 82.2%	\$1,844.19 \$2,117.19 \$2,388.93 \$2,632.93 \$2,892.07	\$163.67 \$187.90 \$212.02 \$233.67 \$256.67	\$2,007.86 \$2,305.09 \$2,600.95 \$2,866.61 \$3,148.74	\$ 750.00 \$ 880.00 \$ 985.00 \$1,100.00 \$1,155.00	\$ 500 \$ 500 \$ 500 \$ 500 \$ 500
Steam HE Induced Draft/Power Vent	IN3PVNI-M2 IN4PVNI-M2 IN5PVNI-M2 IN6PVNI-M2	62,000 105,000 140,000 175,000	83.2% 82.2% 82.2% 82.2%	\$1,743.94 \$2,013.16 \$2,354.26 \$2,646.17	\$154.78 \$178.67 \$208.94 \$234.85	\$1,898.72 \$2,191.83 \$2,563.20 \$2,881.02	\$ 455.00 \$ 525.00 \$ 615.00 \$ 690.00	\$ 500 \$ 500 \$ 500 \$ 500
Alpine Forced Hot Water HE Stainless Steel Condensing	ALP080F-2G02 ALP080W-2G02 ALP105F-2G02 ALP150W-2G02 ALP150F-2G02 ALP210W-2G02 ALP210F-2G02 ALP210W-2G02	80,000 105,000 150,000 210,000	96.0% 96.0% 96.0% 96.0%	\$2,594.35 \$2,864.33 \$3,313.16 \$3,718.47	\$230.25 \$254.21 \$294.04 \$330.01	\$2,824.60 \$3,118.54 \$3,607.20 \$4,048.48	\$ 445.00 \$ 540.00 \$ 585.00 \$ 665.00	\$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000
CHG Forced Hot Water Cast Aluminum Condensing	CHG 150N-S CHG 225N-S	150,000 225,000	93.1% 94.2%	\$2,294.69 \$3,497.49	\$203.65 \$310.40	\$2,498.34 \$3,807.89	\$ 675.00 \$ 920.00	\$1,000 \$1,000
Forced Hot Water HE Natural Draft  AMERICAN STANDARD EQUIPMENT	ES23NI-G ES24NI-G ES25ANI-G ES26ANI-G ES27ANI-G ES28ANI-G	70,000 105,000 140,000 175,000 210,000 245,000	85.0% 85.0% 85.0% 85.0% 85.0% 85.0%	\$1,577.64 \$1,728.65 \$1,934.98 \$2,209.65 \$2,476.12 \$2,705.02	\$140.02 \$153.42 \$171.73 \$196.11 \$219.76 \$240.07	\$1,717.66 \$1,882.06 \$2,106.71 \$2,405.76 \$2,695.88 \$2,945.09	\$ 460.00 \$ 495.00 \$ 565.00 \$ 680.00 \$ 770.00 \$ 765.00	\$ 500 \$ 500 \$ 500 \$ 500 \$ 500 \$ 500
Standard Efficiency Forced Warm Air	AUD1A40A9241A AUD1A60A9241A AUD1B80A9241A AUD1B100A9361A AUD1D120A9601A	40,000 60,000 80,000 100,000 120,000	80.0% 80.0% 80.0% 80.0% 80.0%	\$ 331.00 \$ 356.00 \$ 380.00 \$ 395.00 \$ 434.00	\$ 29.38 \$ 31.60 \$ 33.73 \$ 35.06 \$ 38.52	\$ 360.38 \$ 387.60 \$ 413.73 \$ 430.06 \$ 472.52	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	\$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0
High Efficiency Forced Warm Air	AUC1B040A9241A AUC1B060A9361A AUC1B080A9421A AUC1C100A9481A AUC1D120A9601A	40,000 60,000 80,000 100,000 120,000	92.0% 92.0% 92.0% 92.0% 92.0%	\$ 569.00 \$ 592.00 \$ 603.00 \$ 684.00 \$ 788.00	\$ 50.50 \$ 52.54 \$ 53.52 \$ 60.71 \$ 69.94	\$ 619.50 \$ 644.54 \$ 656.52 \$ 744.71 \$ 857.94	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	\$ 200 \$ 200 \$ 200 \$ 200 \$ 200
High Efficiency Forced Warm Air with ECM	AUH2B060A9V3VA AUH2B080A9V3VA AUH2C100A9V4VA AUH2D120A9V5VA	60,000 80,000 100,000 120,000	96.0% 96.0% 96.0% 96.0%	\$1,108.00 \$1,170.00 \$1,359.00 \$1,448.00	\$ 98.34 \$103.84 \$120.61 \$128.51	\$1,206.34 \$1,273.84 \$1,479.61 \$1,576.51	N/A N/A N/A N/A	\$ 600 \$ 600 \$ 600 \$ 600
CONVERSION BURNERS				Φ 450 :0	Φ 40.55	Φ 100 ::		
	Carlin EZ Midco EC200			\$ 453.19 \$ 544.04	\$ 40.22 \$ 48.28	\$ 493.41 \$ 592.32	N/A N/A	

Energy Efficiency Heating Rebates are available on a strictly limited basis until program funding has been depleted. Rebate offers are subject to change without notice and the program may be terminated due to funding constraints at any time.

Equipment order form on reverse. Customer acknowledges that Licensed Plumber is fully responsible to Customer for the installation and sizing of the heating equipment and that National Grid makes no warranties, guaranties or representations with regard to Licensed Plumber's installation. All offers are subject to terms and conditions and are subject to withdrawal by National Grid at any time. Offers for New York City customers only who reside in National Grid territory (Brooklyn, Queens, Staten Island) where National Grid service is available. Rockaway Peninsula is part of the Long Island territory.

Offer effective: Aug 1 - Dec 31, 2012



This form is to be used for ordering Furnaces and Conversion Burners only.

All Burnham boilers need to be ordered through the online system located at www.conversionprogram.net.

OWNER INFORMATION (Pleas	se review equipment ord	lering requirements ir	this brochure)	E	ENTIRELY TO BE PROCESSED Fax to: Brooklyn & Queens: 718.270.5837		
OWNER NAME	1	NATIONAL GIRD ACCOUNT NUMBER (if applicable)			Staten Island: 718.982.8497		
OWNER ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE		
INSTALLATION ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE		
PHONE		FAX		E-MAIL			
TOTAL CONVERSION COST: \$ Owner acknowledges that National Grid is provi and plumber shall be liable for cost of equipmer	iding heating equipment for owner to	o convert to natural gas heat. I	RESIDENTIAL SINGLE fowner fails to have equipment by heat with gas where National	installed by a licensed pl	lumber within 14 days of delivery, owner		
LICENSED PLUMBER INFOR	MATION						
COMPANY NAME		CONTACT NA	ME				
ADDRESS		LICENSE NUM	BER				
СПУ	STATE	ZIP CODE		PLANNED INSTALL DATE			
TELEPHONE		FAX		E-MAIL			
NEW HEATING EQUIPMENT	INFORMATION				PAYMENT METHOD  Check enclosed		
EQUIPMENT MAKE (FURNACE/CONVEI	RSION BURNER)		MODEL	BTU INPUT	Please mail form and check to:		
QUIPMENT MAKE (FURNACE/CONVERSION BURNER)		MODEL		BTU INPUT	National Grid Sales Fulfillment		
Please attach a bank check, certified check or money order, (no personal checks please). AM			UNT: \$		8424 Ditmas Ave, Bldg 29, 1st Fl. Brooklyn, NY 11236		
*Licensed Plumber accepts full responsibility for equipment that needs to be re-ordered/re-shipp designated distributor. Licensed Plumber acknot facturer's warranty for specified equipment for a	ped due to incorrectly specified equipowledges that the selected equipment	pment. Licensed Plumber also nt is being provided by Nationa	accepts responsibility for the coll Grid to the customer listed on	oordination of delivery of this form. Licensed Plun	sold equipment with National Grid  nber also agrees to support the manu-		
EXISTING GAS SERVICE INFO	ORMATION						
DOES THE EXISTING GAS SERVICE F	REQUIRE A METER RELOCAT	ΓΙΟΝ? ☐ YES DOI	ES THE EXISTING GAS SE	ERVICE NEED TO B	E UPGRADED? YES		
IS AN ADDITIONAL METER REQUIRED	)? YES If yes, please	supply gas billing infor	mation below:				
GAS BILLING ACCOUNT INFO	ORMATION						
NAME ON ACCOUNT: (IF DIFFERENT FR	(OM ABOVE)						
MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE		
HOME PHONE	BUSINESS F	PHONE	OTHE	R			
(CHECK ONE) ARE YOU THE:	_				nformation provided above.		
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE*			DATE				
LICENSED PLUMBER SIGNATURE*			DATI	<b>=</b>			

\*Conversion Customers – Starting January 1, 2012, conversion customers installing qualifying heating equipment, indirect water heaters, thermostats, boiler reset controls and duct sealing/insulation are REQUIRED to apply for rebate reservation number and complete a separate rebate application. Customer rebate applications with required documents MUST be postmarked within 60 days of rebate reservation request. Energy Efficiency "Instant Rebates" will no longer be offered under National Grid Discounted Heating Equipment program. National Grid Energy Efficiency Heating programs have limited funding and may be terminated at any time or when funds have been depleted. National Grid Energy Efficiency Rebate applications are located on www.powerofaction.com/efficiency.

Customers must now first reserve a rebate (online at <a href="www.powerofaction.com/efficiency">www.powerofaction.com/efficiency</a>) when ordering High Efficiency equipment. And within 60 days of reservation, the enclosed Rebate Form must be submitted with all required documents. See rebate form for details.